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Open Ladies Slalom Results
 Homologation: Not homologated

       Name   Team         Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Kashitsina Liudmila *MOS.OBL    5.00/55/12.00 0.50/55/11.25   709.30 
2   Shevkunova Alisa *MOSCOW    2.50/55/12.00 5.00/55/12.00   674.42 
3   Komarova Kseniya *MOSCOW    2.00/55/12.00 3.00/55/12.00   627.91 
4   Gubarenko Olga *MOSCOW    3.50/55/13.00 1.00/55/12.00   581.40 
5   Kashitsina Olga *MOS.OBL    2.00/55/12.00 3.00/55/13.00   604.65 
6   Sergueeva Karina *YAROSL.OBL    3.50/55/14.25 6.00/55/14.25   418.60 
7   Kovalenko Anna *MOS.OBL    2.00/55/14.25 3.00/55/14.25   348.84 
8   Perepelova Alena *MOS.OBL    2.00/55/14.25 1.50/55/14.25   325.58 
9   Vorona Maria *MOSCOW    5.00/55/16.00   255.81 

10   Malysheva Anna *SVERDL.OBL    1.50/55/18.25   34.88 
10   Pozdnyakova Daria *MOSCOW    1.50/55/18.25   34.88 
12   Gibinska Aleksandra *MOS.OBL    2.50/52    
13   Savina Polina *YAROSL.OBL    1.50/52    

Open Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Not homologated

       Name   Team         Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Morozov Igor *MOSCOW    1.50/58/11.25 3.00/58/11.25   673.47 
2   Ryanzin Vladimir *MOSCOW    2.00/58/13.00 0.50/58/12.00   500.00 
3   Trushechkin Andrey *SARATOV.OBL    3.00/58/16.00 3.50/58/13.00   438.78 
4   Mistryukov Alexander *MOSCOW    2.00/58/11.25 1.50/58/13.00   653.06 
5   Nikolaev Anton *YAROSL.OBL    2.50/58/13.00 1.50/58/14.25   418.37 
6   Nosachev Evgeny *MOSCOW    2.50/58/16.00   173.47 
7   Sidorenko Alexander *MOSCOW    5.50/58/18.25   112.24 
8   Mikhaylov Maxim *MOS.OBL    3.00/55/18.25    
9   Musalnikov Mikhail *SVERDL.OBL    2.50/55/18.25    

10   Sukhotin Dmitry *MOSCOW    2.00/55/18.25    
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Open Ladies Tricks Results
 Homologation: Not homologated

       Name   Team         Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Churakova Tatiana *MOSCOW    6700 7500   874.13 
2   Sergueeva Karina *YAROSL.OBL    6440 6500   757.58 
3   Kashitsina Olga *MOS.OBL    4250 5370   625.87 
4   Savina Polina *YAROSL.OBL    4260 4580   533.80 
5   Odintsova Anna *MOS.OBL    4640 4280   540.79 
6   Gerasikova Maria *MOSCOW    3080 2840   358.97 
7   Pozdnyakova Daria *MOSCOW    2630 2610   306.53 
8   Badalian Anna *YAROSL.OBL    2730 1630   318.18 
9   Zhirkova Polina *MOSCOW    2410   280.89 

10   Gibinska Aleksandra *MOS.OBL    2170   252.91 
11   Hvatova Tatiana *YAROSL.OBL    2060   240.09 
12   Ivashneva Victoria *MOSCOW    1760   205.13 
13   Vorona Maria *MOSCOW    900   104.90 

Open Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Not homologated

       Name   Team         Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Ryanzin Vladimir *MOSCOW    5710 5430   488.87 
2   Mikhaylov Maxim *MOS.OBL    3730 5200   445.21 
3   Vasiliev Vadim *MOSCOW    4080 4550   389.55 
4   Nikolaev Anton *YAROSL.OBL    5760 4410   493.15 
5   Mikriukov Mikhail *YAROSL.OBL    4730 4110   404.97 
6   Trushechkin Andrey *SARATOV.OBL    4220 2690   361.30 
7   Sukhotin Dmitry *MOSCOW    3680   315.07 
8   Zhiganov Dmitriy *SARATOV.OBL    2930   250.86 
9   Lipatov Sergey *MOSCOW    2820   241.44 

10   Nosachev Evgeny *MOSCOW    2570   220.03 
11   Suslov Grigoriy *MOSCOW    0    

Open Ladies Jump Results
 Homologation: Not homologated

       Name   Team         Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Kashitsina Olga *MOS.OBL    46.1m 47.1m   898.51 
2   Gibinska Aleksandra *MOS.OBL    41.6m 42.0m   746.27 
3   Malysheva Anna *SVERDL.OBL    32.5m 33.4m   489.55 
4   Sergueeva Karina *YAROSL.OBL    28.5m 32.8m   471.64 
5   Pozdnyakova Daria *MOSCOW    26.7m 24.9m   289.55 
6   Savina Polina *YAROSL.OBL    25.2m   244.78 
7   Vorona Maria *MOSCOW    13.5m    

Open Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Not homologated

       Name   Team         Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Morozov Igor *MOSCOW    65.2m 64.1m   939.25 
2   Ryanzin Vladimir *MOSCOW    63.6m 61.8m   901.87 
3   Mikhaylov Maxim *MOS.OBL    45.5m 47.2m   518.69 
4   Musalnikov Mikhail *SVERDL.OBL    44.2m 47.0m   514.02 
5   Sukhotin Dmitry *MOSCOW    46.5m 0.00m   502.34 
6   Kaiokin Kirill *SARATOV.OBL    36.0m   257.01 
7   Nosachev Evgeny *MOSCOW    34.7m   226.64 
8   Arefiev Egor *MOS.OBL    34.2m   214.95 
9   Trushechkin Andrey *SARATOV.OBL    33.9m   207.94 

10   Nikolaev Anton *YAROSL.OBL    29.2m   98.13 
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Open Ladies Overall Results

       Name   Team         Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Kashitsina Olga *MOS.OBL    604.65  625.87  898.51  2129.03 
2   Sergueeva Karina *YAROSL.OBL    418.60  757.58  471.64  1647.82 
3   Gibinska Aleksandra *MOS.OBL      252.91  746.27  999.18 
4   Savina Polina *YAROSL.OBL      533.80  244.78  778.58 
5   Pozdnyakova Daria *MOSCOW    34.88  306.53  289.55  630.96 
6   Vorona Maria *MOSCOW    255.81  104.90    360.71 

Open Men Overall Results

       Name   Team         Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Ryanzin Vladimir *MOSCOW    500.00  488.87  901.87  1890.74 
2   Nikolaev Anton *YAROSL.OBL    418.37  493.15  98.13  1009.65 
3   Trushechkin Andrey *SARATOV.OBL    438.78  361.30  207.94  1008.02 
4   Mikhaylov Maxim *MOS.OBL      445.21  518.69  963.90 
5   Sukhotin Dmitry *MOSCOW      315.07  502.34  817.41 
6   Nosachev Evgeny *MOSCOW    173.47  220.03  226.64  620.14 
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